All-Flex 3-leg
Electric height adjustable table base
V35 - Pricing effective 6/1/2021
© 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V35 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
All-Flex 3-leg
Electric height adjustable table base
top views of
notched cross

D
D
Offset Corner Left
60"wr x 48"wl x 24’d – 3OCL604824-TFL-_ _
$928
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _
$1,022
3OCL604824-PHPL-_ _
$1,114
72"wl x 48"wr x 24"d – 3OCL724824-TFL-_ _
$1,014
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _
$1,115
3OCL724824-PHPL-_ _
$1,215
72"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3OCL726024-TFL-_ _
$1,157
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _
$1,272
3OCL726024-PHPL-_ _
$1,386
84"wl x 48"wr x 24"d – 3OCL844824-TFL-_ _
$1,194
3OCL844824-HPL- _ _
$1,379
3OCL844824-PHPL- _ _
$1,504
84"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – – 3OCL846024-HPL-_ _
$1,485
3OCL846024-PHPL-_ _
$1,619
60"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL604830-TFL-_ _
$945
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _
$1,038
3OCL604830-PHPL-_ _
$1,132
72"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – 3OCL724830-TFL-_ _
$1,024
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _
$1,127
3OCL724830-PHPL-_ _
$1,229
72"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3OCL726030-TFL-_ _
$1,177
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _
$1,327
3OCL726030-PHPL-_ _
$1,446
84"wl x 48"wr x 30"d – – 3OCL844830-HPL-_ _
$1,401
3OCL844830-PHPL-_ _
$1,526
84"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – – 3OCL846030-HPL-_ _
$1,507
3OCL846030-PHPL-_ _
$1,642
FLEX3- _ _ _ $2,638
WL
WR
D
D
Offset Corner
Right
48"wl x 60"wr x 24"d – 3OCR486024-TFL-_ _
$928
3OCR486024-HPL-_ _
$1,022
3OCR486024-PHPL-_ _

$1,157
3OCR607224-HPL-_ _
$1,272
3OCR607224-PHPL-_ _
$1,386
48"wl x 84"wr x 24"d – 3OCR488424-TFL-_ _
$1,194
3OCR488424-HPL-_ _
$1,379
3OCR488424-PHPL-_ _
$1,504
60"wl x 84"wr x 24"d – – 3OCR608424-HPL-_ _
$1,485
3OCR608424-PHPL-_ _
$1,619
48"wl x 60"wr x 30"d – 3OCR486030-TFL-_ _
$945
3OCR486030-HPL-_ _
$1,038
3OCR486030-PHPL-_ _
$1,132
48"wl x 72"wr x 30"d – 3OCR487230-TFL-_ _
$1,024
3OCR487230-HPL-_ _
$1,127
3OCR487230-PHPL-_ _
$1,229
60"wl x 72"wr x 30"d – 3OCR607230-TFL-_ _
$1,177
3OCR607230-HPL-_ _
$1,327
3OCR607230-PHPL-_ _
$1,446
48"wl x 84"wr x 30"d – – 3OCR488430-HPL-_ _
$1,401
3OCR488430-PHPL-_ _
$1,526
60"wl x 84"wr x 30"d – – 3OCR608430-HPL-_ _
$1,507
3OCR608430-PHPL-_ _
$1,642
Worksurface Program